TELIA CO. AB

TELIA CO. AB

ISIN: SE0000667925

Overview

2024/09/13 17:25:00

Price
33.085 SEK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.30% (-0.10)

SE0000667925
TELIA

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK

Telecommunications

Stock

11,399 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

32.41 SEK (11,000)
33.76 SEK (11,000)
33.085 SEK

32.99 SEK

32.99 SEK

33.185 SEK

32.99 SEK

6,151

202,921.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2= Global Equity Ratings
|

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201484887,202356358,274186985,274187029,257594960,257594965,257594582,257594207,257595388,257595387,257595187,171505824,171505826,172415300,172415339,202356347,38855431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000667925&ID_NOTATION=19959435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa073a922c34a752f60f367140223966fe98fcd0c4ecfe65c6f473c22a73dd03&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ff380a0238816323&time=1726415962&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64d5c8cf93f951bd7687cb50749832b812032d69f45018914bd19ccd0dea2f4d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69cecbcba109d2056&time=1726415962&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa4a2392491da55ed12094e395b4f04d4c736cf790139c1eb9d7637a0d05c5ed&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=297787807d16e79a8&time=1726415962&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=007be134fd0e922add54e43b74503bd5169d5156ec3505e1c3b9a31197a43489&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc848a1b9079f25ce&time=1726415962&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=076f0a0f5c116f63d8aba04ab38e1a79a745a06b8a4e90a4ab862e7c26f08a9b&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0689b274e997df843&time=1726415962&tool=RSC

TELIA CO. AB

Details

2024/09/13 17:25:00

Price
33.085 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

©  -0.30%(-0.10)

SE0000667925
TELIA

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK

Telecommunications

Stock

11,399 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.41 SEK (11,000)
Ask (Ask size) 33.76 SEK (11,000)
Open 33.085 SEK
High 32.99 SEK
Low 32.99 SEK
Close (prev. day) 33.185 SEK
VWAP 32.99 SEK
Volume (pcs) 6,151
Trading volume 202,921.49
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.94% +48.47% -10.56%
Perf (abs.) +8.18 +10.77 -3.90
Beta - - -
Volatility  21.45 22.86 21.79

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:37
09/13

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
09/13

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 18:00
09/13

Munich 2024/ 08:07

Price

2.919 EUR

2.916 EUR

32.99 SEK

2911 EUR

2.923 EUR

33.418 SEK (0
31.685 SEK (1,174,869
28.937 SEK (488,459
26.696 SEK (427,972
33.760 SEK (2024/09/10
24.195 SEK (2024/02/12
33.760 SEK (2024/09/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.090 SEK (2023/09/29)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 19
0.00 13
213.70 2,962
2.30 758
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19959435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23240403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6493474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15566653

TELIA CO. AB

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/11

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:25

17:25

13:23

21:49

19:31

08:07

33.085 SEK 0.20

2.904 EUR

2.925 EUR

3.10 USD

2.898 EUR

2.896 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15566654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6520131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3231

TELIA CO. AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Q Telia Company

Contact Details
TELIA CO. AB

Stjarntorget 1 - 169 94 Solna
Telefon: +46-8-50455000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patrick Hofbauer
Rainer
Deutschmann
Anders Olsson
Eric Hageman
Heli Partanen
Maria Romberg
Ewerth

Mathias Berg
Ola Rembe

Stefan Backman

Stein Erik Vellan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Bert Lars-Johan
Jarnheimer

Hannes Ametsreiter
Ingrid Bonde
Jeanette Christensen

Jaeger
Luisa Deplazes de

Andrade Delgado
Martin Saeaef
Rickard Gustafson
Rickard Waest
Sarah Eccleston

Thomas Andersson

Tomas Eliasson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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